


MAP OF MARKET SQUARE
High Point, North Carolina

Our home in High Point is the largest building 
on the National Register of Historic Places in 
the state of North Carolina.

Shoppe Object — New York’s premier home and gift show — brings
its curatorial magic to the third floor of Historic Market Square for an
installment focused on home décor and furnishings. Featuring over 100
exhibitors selected with Shoppe Object’s reverence for the well-made,
this season’s edition prioritizes an environment of discovery with 
innovative brands and design-forward products.

SHOPPE OBJECT +  
HIGH POINT MARKET



BRAND DIRECTORY
AFRICAN JACQUARD

ALTAIA

AMEICO

ANDREA WOLMAN

ARILLOOM

ARTBOOK D.A.P.

AT300NELSON FIBRE & DRY GOODS

AVENIDA HOME

BE HOME

BEACON CUSTOM LIGHTING

BEAUTY FRONTIER

BELLA CUCINA

BEN OWEN POTTERY

BERGS POTTER

BLAXSAND

BLUE SPIRAL 1

BUSATTI SINCE 1842

CHELSEAFLYART

CASA EDEL

CHAD BROWN POTTERY

CHILD PERFUME

CHILEWICH

CHRISTIAN RATHBONE

CICIL

CODA WOOD STUDIO

COG

COTE BY KARIN DELAISSE

DARRELL DEAN

DAVID STUEMPFLE POTTERY

DONNA CRAVEN POTTERY

DOVE AND DONKEY

DUO LUTO

EAU D’ ITALIE LE SIRENUSE

ECK MCCANLESS POTTERY

EUTOPIA

EVANGELINE LINENS

FELLS ANDES

FILLING SPACES

GOLDEN MAGNOLIA BATH + BODY

HAAND

HANGAI MOUNTAIN TEXTILES

HOME & LOFT

HUDSON VALLEY LIGHTING GROUP

JANET PINCUS

JEFFERSON HAYMAN

JENNI EARLE

JOHANNA HOWARD HOME

JOHNSTON & GENTITHES ART POTTERY

JOSH COPUS POTTERY

LANTERNCOZIES

LAUREN HB STUDIO

LEXINGTON GLASSWORKS

LIGNE ST BARTH

LISSOY

LONESOME PICTOPIA

LOOM IMPORTS

MAADILI COLLECTIVE

MARK KREBS

MATTHEW KELLY POTTERY

MICHAEL WAINWRIGHT USA

MISETTE

MOBIUS KERAMIKK

MOORE AND GILES

MOTHER MOHAIR

MQUAN STUDIO

MUD AUSTRALIA

NA NIN

NATE COTTERMAN GLASS

NELLA LIGHTING

OLGAJOAN

PABLO DESIGNS

PEN+PILLAR

PHAIDON

PRINTWORKS

PROVENCE PLATTERS

SEAGROVE POTTERS

SEMPLI

SERAX

SEVEN SUNDAYS STUDIOS

SIR/MADAM

SMALL BATCH GLASS

SOB SERA O BENEDITO

SOIL TO STUDIO

SOJOURN POTTERY

STUDIO TOUYA

TASCHEN

THOMAS O’BRIEN TOB AERO

TREKO CHILE

TROVELORE

TYLER BARRY DESIGN

VESSEL CANDLE STUDIO

VOYAGE ET CIE

WILL & ATLAS

WOVEN WORLDWIDE

ZPOTS

ZUAHAZA

1330, 1345, 1360

1785

1225, 1235

1331

1500

1795

1555, 1570

1215

1660

1445, 1455

1785

1805, 1815

1700

1325

1475

1430, 1450

1520

1705

1775

1700

1785

1310, 1320

1165, 1175

1485

1620

1605

1435

1135

1700

1700

1910

1625

1785

1700

1470

1327

1640, 1650

1319, 1321

1517

1905, 1915

1505

1530

1480

1131

1125

1518

1015, 1025

1700

1440

1410

1513, 1514, 1515

1421

1785

1333, 1335

1565, 1575, 1580, 1585

1460

1715, 1725

1800, 1825

1700

1105, 1115

1925

1130

1608

1465

1020, 1030, 1040

1935

1045

1035

1510

1675, 1685

1600

1516

1200

1210

1945

1700

1655

1005, 1010, 1055

1120

1315

1205

1475

1560, 1595

1400

1700

1305

1317

1341, 1343, 1350

1955, 1965

1835, 1845

1710

1900

1337, 1339

1110

1770

1145, 1155
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HISTORIC M ARKET SQUARE  |  THIRD FLOOR

FRIDAY
APRIL 12
4-6:30PM

MONDAY
APRIL 15

4-6:30PM

&

Live     jazz!

SHOPPE BAR
3rd Floor, Historic Market Square
High Point, NC

Raise a glass to another successful day at market! 
Make your way to the Shoppe Bar for signature 
cocktails served throughout the show, plus a 
complimentary cocktail hour every evening from 
4-6 PM. Everyone’s welcome.

SHOPPE CAFE
3rd Floor, Historic Market Square
High Point, NC

Can’t Shoppe on an empty stomach! Bites, coffee, 
and tea will be available daily in the Shoppe Café 
on the Third Floor of Historic Market Square. 
Complimentary breakfast will be served to exhibitors 
from 8-9 AM and buyers from 9-10 AM.

SHOPPE OBJECT  
HIGH POINT PARTY
3rd Floor, Historic Market Square

Join SHOPPE OBJECT HIGH POINT for live jazz, 
vintage vinyl, and cocktails to celebrate another 
inspiring season at High Point. Both parties will take 
place in the Shoppe Object High Point venue on  
the Third Floor of Historic Market Square. 

Come one, come all!

FRI - TUES  
APRIL 12-16
11AM-6PM

FRI - TUES 
APRIL 12-16
9AM-4PM

JOIN US!

Shoppe Café Hours

Shoppe Bar Hours

Vintage     

   vinyl!



Local Craft Highlight 

SEAGROVE POTTERS

Shoppe Object High Point thanks  
the North Carolina Pottery Center  
for making this exhibition possible. 

Nestled in the North Carolina countryside mere miles from High Point, the 
town of Seagrove is  home to the largest collective of working potters in the 
United States—Seagrove Potters. The area’s rich ceramic history pre-dates 
European settlers, with Native potters creating functional and ceremonial 
objects using the region’s abundant natural clay deposits. English and 
German immigrants began crafting redware as early as 1700, transitioning 
to higher-fired salt-glazed stoneware by the early 1800s. As railroads 
expanded, so did Seagrove’s reputation as a hub for pottery production. 
Today, with over 80 members, Seagrove Potters stands as an internationally 
renowned continuation of the local ceramics legacy in North Carolina.

DAVID STUEMPFLE 
POTTERY

CHAD BROWN POTTERYBEN OWEN POTTERY

STUDIO TOUYA

MATTHEW KELLY 
POTTERY

DONNA CRAVEN 
POTTERY

ECK MCCANLESS POTTERY

JOHNSTON & 
GENTITHES  
ART POTTERY



The discovery continues all year round on our 
B2B digital marketplace, SHOPPE ONLINE. 
With the full community available to shop, 
including all the brands you loved at Shoppe 
Object High Point (and hundreds more not 
seen at the show), the marketplace is your 
go-to resource for curated buying, anytime.

THE SHOPPE 
THAT NEVER 
SLEEPS

SHOPPE ONLINE

• Connect and communicate 
with brands

• Browse thousands of 
products and place orders

• Discover makers you missed 
at the show

• Keep track of old favorites 
and new finds

ON SHOPPE ONLINE

To browse Shoppe Online 
or place an order, you first 
need to be signed in to 
your account. Scan the QR 
code to apply – applications 
are typically reviewed and 
approved within 24 hours. 
You can also visit the 
Shoppe Lounge for more 
information.

• Shoppe Object High Point is fully integrated 
with our online marketplace, Shoppe Online, 
making your buying experience – before, during, 
and after the show – seamless and simple.

• Shoppe Online features brand profiles for 
every brand in our community, as well as 
product information and wholesale pricing,  
so buying is easy, anytime and anywhere.

• To browse or place an order, you first need 
to be signed in to your account on Shoppe 
Online on your phone.

• Use your camera to scan a brand’s QR code, 
which is displayed on a sign at their booth.

• By scanning a QR code, you add that brand to 
your Shoppe Online profile in a section called 
“Seen at Shoppe Object.” This section serves 
as a digital catalog of all the brands you liked 
– complete with contact information and 
pricing – so you can continue browsing and 
buying after the show.

HOW TO SHOPPE ONLINE  
AT THE SHOW

Don’t have a Don’t have a 
Shoppe Online  Shoppe Online  
account?account?

Meet

THE DAILY
BRAND 

SPOTLIGHT

GRAF LANTZ

BOOTH #

BRAND NAME



“Shoppe Object is the must-go show of the season; it’s a show you simply cannot miss.”
CRATE & BARREL

“I left inspired, and I haven’t said that about a trade show in a realllllly long time.”
BLOOMIST

“Such a stylish show with so many creative people — it was hard not to order everything.”
JOHN DERIAN

The Premier Trade Event for Curated Home & Gift

AUGUST 4-6, 2024  |  PIER 36 + SK YLIGHT AT ESSEX CROSSING

Join Us In

N E W  Y O R K !
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